tufSCRUB XL

RIDE-ON SCRUBBER MACHINE

V-TUF

The ride-on scrubber machine with 750mm wash tracks, is suitable for use in medium and large
areas. The 145-liter solution tank has 30% more capacity than similar sized machines already on the
market. It is sturdy, easy to use, highly manageable, and designed down to the smallest details to
ensure the best efficiency of cleaning performance.

SPECIFICATION

POWER

TOTAL CLEANING (MM)
Vacuum width (mm)

Brush diameter (mm)

Brush pressure (Kg)
Vacuum motor (W)

Brush motor (Nr/W)

Rpm speed brush (rpm)
Brush pressure (gr/cm?)
Cleaning capacity (m2/h)
Traction (W/Nr)

Solution tank (It)

Recovery tank (It)

Max incline at full charge (%)
LxPxH (mm)

Weight

Battery Lead/acid

Battery Charger (24V-25Ah)

1000C

24V

750

1000

2x 405

22-48

500

2x 400W

130

from 22 to 48
4700

1x600

145

160

8

1470 x 810 x 1345
265Kg

24V /220Ah (SI)
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MICROFIBER DISC

POLYPROPILENE SOFT BRU MEDIUM BRUSH HARD BRUSH
BRUSH PP 0,6MM  0,3MM PP 0,9MM
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FLUDEED BATTERY
6V 205AH(C5)
KIT*4 PCS
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BATTERY
RECHARG
24V 25A
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GEL BATTERY
6V - 180AH (C5)

i000CLI

25,6V
750
1000

2 x 405
22-48
500

2x 400W

130

from 22 to 48

4700
1x600
145
160

8

1470 x 810 x 1345

265Kg

LITHIUM BATTERY
PACK 25,6V - 160AH

25,6V /160Ah LITHIUM (SI)
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