tufSCRUB XL



RIDE-ON SCRUBBER MACHINE

The ride-on scrubber machine with 750mm wash tracks, is suitable for use in medium and large areas. The 145-liter solution tank has 30% more capacity than similar sized machines already on the market. It is sturdy, easy to use, highly manageable, and designed down to the smallest details to ensure the best efficiency of cleaning performance.





POLYPROPILENE BRUSH PP 0,6MM



SOFT BRUSH PP 0,3MM



MEDIUM BRUSH PP 0,9MM



BRUSH HARD BRUS



PAD HOLDER



RED MICROFIBER



BROWN MICROFIBER DISC



WHITE MICROFIBER DISC



FLUDEED BATTERY 6V 205AH(C5) KIT*4 PCS



BATTERY RECHARGE 24V 25A



GEL BATTERY 6V - 180AH (C5)



LITHIUM BATTERY PACK 25,6V - 160AF













SPECIFICATION	1000C	1000CLI LifePo4
POWER	24V	25,6V
TOTAL CLEANING (MM)	750	750
Vacuum width (mm)	1000	1000
Brush diameter (mm)	2 x 405	2 x 405
Brush pressure (Kg)	22-48	22-48
Vacuum motor (W)	500	500
Brush motor (Nr/W)	2x 400W	2x 400W
Rpm speed brush (rpm)	130	130
Brush pressure (gr/cm²)	from 22 to 48	from 22 to 48
Cleaning capacity (m2/h)	4700	4700
Traction (W/Nr)	1 x 600	1 x 600
Solution tank (It)	145	145
Recovery tank (It)	160	160
Max incline at full charge (%)	8	8
L x P x H (mm)	1470 x 810 x 1345	1470 x 810 x 1345
Weight	265Kg	265Kg
Battery Lead/acid	24V /220Ah (SI)	25,6V /160Ah LITHIUM (SI)
Battery Charger (24V-25Ah)	SI	SI